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Ministry of Health and Social Affairs

Party Pohl/Government Offices of
Christian Democrats Sweden
Personal
Areas of responsibility Miriam Soderstrom was born in
1972. She is married and has
e Health and medical care children.

Education

2013 Strategic analysis, Kairos
Academy

1992-1996 Degree of Bachelor of Arts in
Political Science, Journalism,
Criminology, Social anthropology,
French studies, Stockholm
University

1994 Poppius School of Journalism

1978-1990 Primary and upper secondary
school studies, Franska Skolan,
Stockholm

Positions and assighnments

2022- State Secretary, Ministry for
Health and Social Affairs
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2022

2017-2022

2015-2017

2014

2011-2012

2001-2011

2001

@ Government Offices of Sweden

Head of the Policy Division,
Christian Democrats
Parliamentary Secretariat

Deputy Director, Ministry of
Health and Social Affairs

Head of Office, Operations
Expert and Asylum Investigator,
Swedish Migration Agency

Researcher, The Riksdag
Research Service

Special Adviser, Ministry of
Justice

Asylum expert, embassy
coordinator, coordinator,
decision maker, Swedish
Migration Agency

Case Officer, Intelligence Unit,
Regional Criminal Investigation
Department
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