CV Miriam Söderström

Publicerad 24 september 2024

State Secretary to the Minister of Health Care Acko Ankarberg Johansson

Ministry of Health and Social Affairs



Christian Democrats

Areas of responsibility

• Health and medical care

Education

2013	Strategic analysis, Kairos Academy
1992-1996	Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Political Science, Journalism, Criminology, Social anthropology, French studies, Stockholm University
1994	Poppius School of Journalism
1978-1990	Primary and upper secondary school studies, Franska Skolan, Stockholm

Positions and assignments

2022- State Secretary, Ministry for Health and Social Affairs



Miriam Söderström, State Secretary to the Minister of Health Care Acko Ankarberg Johansson

Photo: Kristian Pohl/Government Offices of Sweden

Personal

Miriam Söderström was born in 1972. She is married and has children.



2022	Head of the Policy Division, Christian Democrats Parliamentary Secretariat
2017-2022	Deputy Director, Ministry of Health and Social Affairs
2015-2017	Head of Office, Operations Expert and Asylum Investigator, Swedish Migration Agency
2014	Researcher, The Riksdag Research Service
2011-2012	Special Adviser, Ministry of Justice
2001-2011	Asylum expert, embassy coordinator, coordinator, decision maker, Swedish Migration Agency
2001	Case Officer, Intelligence Unit, Regional Criminal Investigation Department